
Other link governors 

January 2024 

Link governor Area Staff 

Margaret Farrell SEND Lauren Pharaony 
lpharaony@norden.rochdale.sch.uk 
 

Sue Moore-Holmes Safeguarding 
 
 
Pupil Premium 
 
 
Community 

Nikki Delaney  
ndelaney@norden.rochdale.sch.uk 
 
Nikki Delaney  
ndelaney@norden.rochdale.sch.uk 
 
Beth Leicester 
bleicester@norden.rochdale.sch.uk 
 

Nigel Morrell Health & Safety 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Mental Health 

Julie Herd 
jsmith@norden.rochdale.sch.uk 
 
Danny Kilroy 
dkilroy@norden.rochdale.sch.uk 
 
 
Joe Craig (Pupil Mental Health) 
jcraig@norden.rochdale.sch.uk 
 
Rachael Bentham (Staff Mental Health) 
rbentham@norden.rochdale.sch.uk 
 

Nigel Morrell 
Benjamin Howarth 
 

Finance Julie Herd 
jherd@norden.rochdale.sch.uk 
 

David Ashworth Website Louise Coulton 
lcoulton@norden.rochdale.sch.uk 
 

Emily Baylis-Tunney Attendance 
 

Rachael Bentham 
head@norden.rochdale.sch.uk 
 

Emily Paterson 
 

ECT Adam Martens 
amartens@norden.rochdale.sch.uk 
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